Sale Results

Bid Line: (877) 8CATTLE | (877) 822-8853

Watch the sale on www.wvmcattle.com

December 3, 2024 | Silver Legacy Casino Resort - Reno, NV

Lot Location

1201 OR
1202 OR
1203 OR
1204 OR
1205 OR
1206 OR
1207 OR
1208 OR
1209 OR
1210 OR
1211 OR
1212 NV
1213 NV
1214 OR
1215 OR
1216 OR
1217 OR
1218 OR
1219 OR
1220 OR
1221 CA
1222 CA
1223 CA
1224 CA
1225 CA
1226 OR
1227 OR
1228 OR
1229 OR
1230 OR
1231 OR
1232 OR
1232-A° OR
1233 OR
1233-A  MT
1233-B MT
1233-C NV
1234 OR
1235 CA
1235-A  CA
1236 CA
1237 CA
1237-A NV
1237-B NV

1237-C  CA

# Head

Consignor
PHILLIP & LORISSA SINGHOSE 109
PHILLIP & LORISSA SINGHOSE 94
STACY & ELAINE DAVIES 115
STACY & ELAINE DAVIES 94
STACY & ELAINE DAVIES 94
STACY & ELAINE DAVIES 98
STACY & ELAINE DAVIES 100
HOLIDAY RANCH 110
HOLIDAY RANCH 110
HOLIDAY RANCH 92
HOLIDAY RANCH 342
SCHAAD/GROVES RANCHES 240
SCHAAD/GROVES RANCHES 115
THE DLX 30/75
THE DLX 90
THE DLX 90
TAYLOR RANCH, INC. 206
TAYLOR RANCH, INC. 88
MCKENZIE BROS. 95
MCKENZIE BROS. 98
WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY 200
NOR CAL LAND & CATTLE 165
NOR CAL LAND & CATTLE 88
HEWITSON CATTLE CO. 150
EAGLE CREEK LAND & CATTLE 94
LANE BROS- LX RANCH 190
LANE BROS- LX RANCH 184
O'LEARY LIVESTOCK LLC- THOMAS 85
AND BARRY O'LEARY
KRUSE LIVESTOCK LLC 165
SHULLANBERGER RANCH 90
LAIRD RANCH 80
LAIRD RANCH 75
LEQUERICA BROS., INC. 84
O'LEARY RANCH INC. 80
DIAMOND J CATTLE CO. 305
DIAMOND J CATTLE CO. 460
MARVIN & EDDIE CASEY 75
SHUFELBERGER RANCH 85
SHUFELBERGER RANCH 170
LAZY SPADE RANCH 170
BERRYESSA RANCH 82
BERRYESSA RANCH 89
DESERT HILLS DAIRY 110
DESERT HILLS DAIRY 85/35
PRATHER RANCH 86
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Description
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers

Weaned Steers / Heifers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers

Weaned Steers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Steers

Heifers / Steers
Weaned Steers

Weight
435
500
425
510
510
490
490
450
450
540
440
510
475
450/450
555
560
460
540
500
470
525
585
560
505
530
500
525

550

590
520
590
625
575
600
530
630
605
640
590
565
600
550
460
430/450
550

Delivery Date(s)
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/13/24-12/19/24
12/13/24-12/19/24
12/05/24-12/14/24
12/05/24-12/14/24
12/05/24-12/14/24
12/16/24-12/19/24
12/16/24-12/19/24
12/16/24-12/20/24
12/16/24-12/20/24
12/10/24-12/20/24
12/05/24-12/12/24
12/05/24-12/12/24
12/07/24-12/14/24
12/12/24-12/16/24
12/26/24-01/04/25
01/20/25-01/30/25

12/27/24-01/05/25

12/16/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/12/24-12/17/24
12/12/24-12/17/24
12/10/24-12/15/24
12/09/24-12/16/24
12/16/24-12/20/24
12/16/24-12/20/24
12/13/24-12/15/24
12/08/24-12/13/24
12/15/24-12/21/24
12/11/24-12/15/24
12/06/24-12/09/24
12/06/24-12/09/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/15/24-12/20/24

Price
$412.50
$366.00
$414.00
$366.00
$366.00
$340.00
$340.00
$406.00
$400.00
$357.00
$376.00
$378.00
$360.00
$416.00/$386.00
$351.00
$302.00
$412.00
$360.00
$375.00
$394.00
$372.00
$324.00
$305.00
$350.00
$375.00
$377.50
$325.00

$350.00

$334.00
$335.00
$331.00
$312.00
$343.00
$325.00
$372.00
$320.00
$317.50
$309.00
$297.50
$320.00
$317.50
$315.00
$347.50
$332.50/$347.50
OUT OF SALE


https://wvmcattle.com/

Lot
1237-D
1237-E
1237-F
1237-G
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293

Location
CA
CA
NV

Consignor
PRATHER RANCH 95
PRATHER RANCH 50/50
FLAT CREEK RANCH 75
FLAT CREEK RANCH 83/28
PARIS CATTLE COMPANY LLC 90
MCKAY RANCH 82
R.N. FULSTONE CO. 80
VILLAGRANA LAND & CATTLE 85
HASHKNIFE RANCH 40/55
EVANS-MULLER RANCH 60/30
VP RANCH 70
7-K/TOM R. & JACOB DAVIS 66/26
TSRANCHLLC 75
ROBBEN RANCH 213
URRUTIA RANCH 75
EAGLE CREEK LAND & CATTLE 153
LEON NEUSCHWANDER/ CIRCLE BAR 29
BACKGROUNDERS
HAMMOND RANCHES/ CIRCLE BAR 132
BACKGROUNDERS
WILBURN RANCHES / CIRCLE BAR 132
BACKGROUNDERS
HAMMOND RANCHES/ CIRCLE BAR 75
BACKGROUNDERS
LEON NEUSCHWANDER/ CIRCLE BAR 65/15
BACKGROUNDERS
HOLLIDAY RANCH 55/18
MONT ALTO RANCH 53/22
DREYER FOOTHILL RANCH, LLC. 75
TODD & BETHANY HARTILL 60
JOHN BURRONE 70
JOHN BURRONE 75
RITTS & GRAY 68
RITTS & GRAY 75
RICK HAYDEN & MOYLES RANCH 65
BERRYESSA RANCH 67
BERRYESSA RANCH 75
70 RANCH 66
O'LEARY RANCH INC. 75
KIELY BROS. 128
TRINDLE FAMILY TRUST 180
MARVIN & EDDIE CASEY 66
R.N. FULSTONE CO. 70
DAMONTE RANCH LLC 158
DAMONTE RANCH LLC 102
PETE & KATHI MARVEL 80
STAR CREEK RANCH, LLC. 80
H BAR C CATTLE CO. 66
ESPIL SHEEP CO. 70
ESPIL SHEEP CO. 80
FRED BAILEY 64
CRAWFORD CATTLE LLC. 124
SCIARANI RANCH 65
NAT & KAREN LOMMORI 67
WILLOW STAY RANCH 59
WILLOW STAY RANCH 56
WILLOW STAY RANCH 68
WILLOW STAY RANCH 58
HONE RANCH 55
HONE RANCH 67
XL BAR LLC. 45/14
GARRETT & PAIGE RASMUSSEN 65
ROSS & KIM RASMUSSEN 250
ROSS & KIM RASMUSSEN 420
MATANDY LAND & CATTLE 65

# Head

Description
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers / Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers / Steer
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers / Heifers
Weaned Heifers / Steer
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers / Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers

Weaned Heifers / Steer

Weaned Steers / Heifers
Weaned Heifers / Steer
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Steers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Steers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Heifers / Steers
Steers

Steers

Heifers
Weaned Steers

Weight

500
500/450
635
480/430
550
580
600
560
580/500
530/560
600
640/665
650
675
650
660

675

725

725

635

600/550

680/600
630/720
725
650
715
650
725
665
740
735
680
725
780
740
700
705
720
700
600
725
750
710
710
615
775
775
790
800
780
865
740
785
875
775
850/865
745
760
700
740

Delivery Date(s)

12/15/24-12/20/24
12/15/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/15/24
12/09/24-12/15/24
12/07/24-12/12/24
01/10/25-01/20/25
12/17/24-12/20/24
12/11/24-12/18/24
12/08/24-12/13/24
12/07/24-12/13/24
12/20/24-01/03/25
12/04/24-12/10/24
12/12/24-12/21/24
12/09/24-12/18/24
12/04/24-12/06/24
12/12/24-12/16/24

12/16/24-12/21/24

12/30/24-01/10/25

12/16/24-12/21/24

12/30/24-01/10/25

12/16/24-12/21/24

12/07/24

12/07/24-12/17/24
12/15/24-12/22/24
12/10/24-12/20/24
12/10/24-12/15/24
12/10/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/10/24-12/15/24
12/06/24-12/09/24
12/06/24-12/09/24
12/16/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/16/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
01/14/25-01/19/25
12/06/24-12/13/24
12/17/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
12/15/24-12/20/24
01/05/25-01/15/25
01/10/25-01/20/25
12/04/24-12/10/24
12/04/24-12/10/24
01/20/25-01/27/25
01/10/25-01/25/25
01/10/25-01/20/25
12/18/24-12/19/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/20/24
01/10/25-01/20/25
01/10/25-01/20/25
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/15/24-12/20/24

Price
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
$307.50
$345.00/$380.00
$294.00
$295.00
$316.00
$325.00
$327.50/$317.50
$332.50/$350.50
$311.00
$280.00/$265.00
$288.00
$270.00
$312.00
$305.00

$276.00
$263.00
$265.00
$265.00

$285.00/$310.00

$259.00/$244.00
$240.00/$240.00
$263.00
$306.00
$264.00
$264.00
$256.00
$258.00

OUT OF SALE
$259.00
$262.00
$264.00
$273.00
$262.00
$253.00
$261.00
$262.00
$265.00
$272.00
$264.00
$261.00
$263.00
$263.00
$277.00
$255.00
$262.00
$259.00
$267.00
$247.00
$243.00
$236.00
$229.00
$241.00
$238.00
$236.00/$244.00
$243.00
$249.00
$254.00
$264.00



Lot
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304

1305

1306
1307
1307-A
1308
1309
1309-1
1310
1311

1312

1313
1314
1315
1316
1316-1
1317
1318
1319
1320
1320-A

1321

1322

1323

1323-1

1323-2

1324
1324-A

1324-B

1324-C

1325
1326
1326-1

1327

1328

1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334

Location

CA
OR
OR
OR
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
OR
NV
NV
OR
OR

OR

CA
NV
OR
OR
OR
WA
OR
CA
CA
CA

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

CA
WA

WA

WA

WA
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR
CA
CA
NV

Consignor
MATANDY LAND & CATTLE
BENGARD RANCHES
BENGARD RANCHES
BENGARD RANCHES
JENNER CATTLE CO.
JENNER CATTLE CO.
HOLLAND RANCH
HOLLAND RANCH
ROY W. & BREANNE RICHARDS
ROY W. & BREANNE RICHARDS
ROY & DANA RICHARDS

ROY & DANA RICHARDS

ROY & DANA RICHARDS
NOLAN RANCH, LLC.
PRATHER RANCH
BENGARD RANCHES
BENTLY RANCH
BENTLY RANCH

TRACY RANCH

TOM & FAWN KERNS

TOM & FAWN KERNS

CENTENNIAL LIVESTOCK
ANNE & RICHIE KNIEFEL
MONSON RANCHES
MONSON RANCHES
MONSON RANCHES
CROUTHAMEL CATTLE
JOHN & MARLENE BLES
RUNNING SPRINGS

K2 CATTLE CO

FAITH RANCH
MACKENZIE RANCH LLC / WANNIE
MACKENZIE

MACKENZIE RANCH LLC / WANNIE
MACKENZIE

MACKENZIE RANCH LLC / WANNIE
MACKENZIE

MACKENZIE RANCH LLC / WANNIE
MACKENZIE

MACKENZIE RANCH LLC / WANNIE
MACKENZIE

TIM LEWIS LIVESTOCK

FULL BARN RANCH

FULL BARN RANCH

FULL BARN RANCH

CROUTHAMEL CATTLE
COLEMAN CORRALS
COLEMAN CORRALS
BROKEN ARROW C CATTLE
COMPANY/MITCH COLEMAN
BROKEN ARROW C CATTLE
COMPANY/MITCH COLEMAN
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
ROARING SPRINGS RANCH
DANNY BROWN / DAVIN LOWER
ROBERT WEIR SHEEP CO
COLE ESTILL

# Head
68
64
124
64
120
65
62
65
230
60
216

58
118
70
46
42
42
42
90

45
45
86
42
42
44
76
34
50
35

85

85

36

37

37

40
120

32
30
30

84

30

35
35
35
35
435
450

Description
Weaned Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Steers

Steers

Heifers
Steers

Steers

Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers

Bred Heifers

Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows
Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows
Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Bred Cows

Pairs
Pairs
Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs

Pairs
Lambs

Ewe Lambs

Weight
670
830
800
780
870
760
830
750
825
825
850

850

825
825
825
1250
1200
1200
1150
1050

1050

1100
1070
1125
1125
1125
1100
1050
1055
1400
1175

1300
1300
1300
1300

1300

1175
1200

1200

1200

1350
1400
1400

1300

1250

1250
1250
1250
1350
115
110

Delivery Date(s)
12/15/24-12/20/24
12/25/24-12/30/24
12/25/24-12/30/24
01/26/25-02/01/25
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/15/24-12/20/24
12/15/24-12/20/24
12/05/24-12/21/24
12/05/24-12/21/24
12/05/24-12/15/24

12/05/24-12/15/24

12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/11/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/10/24
12/04/24-12/13/24
12/04/24-12/13/24
12/06/24

12/06/24-12/14/24

12/06/24-12/14/24

12/10/24-12/20/24
12/09/24-12/14/24
12/09/24-12/16/24
12/09/24-12/16/24
12/09/24-12/16/24
12/04/24-12/10/24
12/10/24-12/20/24
12/06/24-12/12/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/06/24

12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/15/24
12/05/24-12/15/24

12/05/24-12/15/24

12/05/24-12/14/24
01/10/25-01/15/25

01/10/25-01/15/25

01/10/25-01/15/25

12/04/24-12/10/24
12/10/24-12/15/24
12/10/24-12/15/24

12/10/24-12/15/24

12/10/24-12/15/24

12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/09/24-12/13/24
12/10/24-12/20/24
12/10/24-12/20/24
12/05/24-12/15/24

Price
$263.00
$268.50
$260.00
$259.50
$254.00
$248.00
$256.00
$247.00
$259.00
$242.00
$260.00
OPTION
TAKEN
$249.00
$246.00
$236.00
$3,500.00
$3,650.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
$3,150.00
OPTION
TAKEN
$2,750.00
$2,750.00
$2,800.00
$2,800.00
NO SALE
NO SALE
$2,550.00
$2,150.00
$2,900.00
$3,225.00

$3,300.00
$3,460.00
$3,150.00
$3,050.00

NO SALE

$3,125.00
$2,800.00
OPTION
TAKEN
OPTION
TAKEN
$3,900.00
$3,500.00
$3,375.00

$3,050.00

$3,160.00

$3,475.00
$3,525.00
$3,250.00
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE



